1/8/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»

S — 1

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-24018
Institute Name: St.Ann's College for Women

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 390 390 330 --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3VYears 0 457 457 449 8 0 72 302 302 45 0 27
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 290 282 (2013-14) 3 (2014-15) 67 18 216000 (TWO 38
LAKH SIXTEEN
THOUSANDS)
(2013-14) 300 295 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 73 21 230000 (TWO 42
LAKH THIRTY
THOUSANDS)
(2014-15) 330 318 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 78 28 300000 (THREE 48
LAKH )
1/3

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

1/8/2018

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

85463 (EIGHTY FIVE THOUSANDS
FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY
THREE)

303364 (THREE LAKH THREE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
AND SIXTY FOUR)

0 (Zero)

6930 (Six Thousand Nine
Hundred thirty)

316000 (THREE LAKH SIXTEEN
THOUSANDS)

3398424 (Thirty three lakh nighty
eight thousand four hundred
twenty four)

271216 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY
ONE THOUSANDS TWO
HUNDRED AND SIXTEEEN)

14100 (FOURTEEN THOUSANDS
ONE HUNDRED)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

70660 (SEVEN THOUSANDS SIX
HUNDRED AND SIXTY)

49832 (FORTY NINE THOUSANDS
EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY
TWO)

0 (Zero)

5730 (Five thousand seven
hundred thirty)

67471 (SIXTY SEVEN
THOUSANDS FOUR HUNDRED
AND SEVENTY ONE)

3316056 (Thirty three lakh thirty
one thousand fifty six)

335281 (THREE LAKH THIRTY
FIVE THOUSANDS TWO
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE)

3500 (THREE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

57970 (FIFTY SEVEN
THOUSANDS NINE HUNDRED
AND SEVENTY)

128919 (ONE LAKH TWENTY
EIGHT THOUSANDS NINE AND
NINETEEN)

0 (Zero)

4700 (Four thousand seven
hundred)

0 (Zero)

2908392 (Twenty nine lakh eight
thousand three hundred nighty
two)

55895 (FIFTY FIVE THOUSANDS
EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY
FIVE)

6242 (SIX THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO)

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? No

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Faculty Details
Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience Is Associated ~ Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type

1 ADARI ADILAXMI 50 Lecturer Female M.A 104 Yes Yes 01-09- - Regular
2000

2 AMBATI DIVYA 26 Lecturer Female MBA 2 No Yes 16-06-  --- Other

JYOTHI 2017

3 B P RAJU 39 Lecturer SLET 104 Yes Yes 04-06- - Regular
2009

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 2/3



1/8/2018

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BINDU SINGH

DODDI VENU

MADHAVI

E P S BHAGYA
LAKSHMI

GUDIETLA LALITHA

J DHANYA

JYOTHI ROHINI
GANPARTHI

KARRI TRIVENI

KATTA
SWARNAKUMARI

NAGAMANI
DENDUKURI

PAPPALA
JAGANNADHAM

PATABALLA
SIRISHA

PODUGU LAVANYA

SATYALA VENKATA
LAKSHMI

SR JONNADA
PREMA KUMARI

V LAKSHMI DEVI

VICTOR PRAMILA
RAJESWARI

VURITI VENKATA
BALA KRISHNA

Y ANASUYA DEVI

33

22

50

50

30

34

26

56

30

33

38

35

25

45

37

57

57

41

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.A.

(Political

Science)

SLET

B.Tech

MP.Ed.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.LISc

MCA

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

NET

LLM

M.A

312

312

91

65

78

13

156

29

338

78

247

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06- -
2017

07-07- -
2017

12-08- -
1993

02-08- -
1993

15-06- -
2016

07-07- -
2017

16-06- -
2017

01-07- -
2010

07-06- -
2012

07-06- -
2011

06-06- -
2016

01-07- -
2005

16-06- -
2017

19-04- -
2015

07-07- -
2016

26-08- -
1991

07-06- -
2011

10-08- -
1998

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

3/3



