

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-24018

Institute Name: St.Ann's College for Women

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## **Full Report**

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	390	390	330			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	457	457	449	8	0	72	302	302	45	0	27

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	290	282	(2013-14)	3	(2014-15)	67	18	216000 (TWO LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSANDS)	38
(2013-14)	300	295	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	73	21	230000 (TWO LAKH THIRTY THOUSANDS)	42
(2014-15)	330	318	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	78	28	300000 (THREE LAKH )	48

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	85463 (EIGHTY FIVE THOUSANDS FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY THREE)	70660 (SEVEN THOUSANDS SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY)	57970 (FIFTY SEVEN THOUSANDS NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY)
New Equipment for Laboratories	303364 (THREE LAKH THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR)	49832 (FORTY NINE THOUSANDS EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO)	128919 (ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSANDS NINE AND NINETEEN)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	6930 (Six Thousand Nine Hundred thirty)	5730 (Five thousand seven hundred thirty)	4700 (Four thousand seven hundred )
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	316000 (THREE LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSANDS)	67471 (SIXTY SEVEN THOUSANDS FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONE)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	3398424 (Thirty three lakh nighty eight thousand four hundred twenty four)	3316056 (Thirty three lakh thirty one thousand fifty six)	2908392 (Twenty nine lakh eight thousand three hundred nighty two)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	271216 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY ONE THOUSANDS TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTEEEN)	335281 (THREE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSANDS TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE)	55895 (FIFTY FIVE THOUSANDS EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY FIVE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	14100 (FOURTEEN THOUSANDS ONE HUNDRED)	3500 (THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)	6242 (SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO)

## PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

## **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	ADARI ADILAXMI	50	Lecturer	Female	M.A	104	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2000		Regular
2	AMBATI DIVYA JYOTHI	26	Lecturer	Female	MBA	2	No	Yes	16-06- 2017		Other
3	B P RAJU	39	Lecturer	Male	SLET	104	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2009		Regular

				1						I	
4	BINDU SINGH	33	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	2	No	Yes	01-06- 2017		Other
5	DODDI VENU MADHAVI	22	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	2	No	Yes	07-07- 2017		Other
6	E P S BHAGYA LAKSHMI	50	Lecturer	Female	M.A. (Political Science)	312	Yes	Yes	12-08- 1993		Regular
7	GUDIETLA LALITHA	50	Lecturer	Female	SLET	312	Yes	Yes	02-08- 1993		Regular
8	J DHANYA	30	Lecturer	Female	B.Tech	13	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
9	JYOTHI ROHINI GANPARTHI	34	Other	Female	MP.Ed.	2	No	Yes	07-07- 2017		Other
10	KARRI TRIVENI	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	2	No	Yes	16-06- 2017		Other
11	KATTA SWARNAKUMARI	56	Lecturer	Female	M.A	91	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
12	NAGAMANI DENDUKURI	30	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	65	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2012		Regular
13	PAPPALA JAGANNADHAM	33	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	78	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2011		Regular
14	PATABALLA SIRISHA	38	Other	Female	M.LISc	13	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016		Regular
15	PODUGU LAVANYA	35	Lecturer	Female	MCA	156	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005		Regular
16	SATYALA VENKATA LAKSHMI	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	2	No	Yes	16-06- 2017		Other
17	SR JONNADA PREMA KUMARI	45	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	Yes	19-04- 2015		Regular
18	V LAKSHMI DEVI	37	Lecturer	Female	M.A	13	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2016		Regular
19	VICTOR PRAMILA RAJESWARI	57	Lecturer	Female	NET	338	Yes	Yes	26-08- 1991		Regular
20	VURITI VENKATA BALA KRISHNA	57	Lecturer	Male	LLM	78	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2011		Regular
21	Y ANASUYA DEVI	41	Lecturer	Female	M.A	247	Yes	Yes	10-08- 1998		Regular